Authority For Expenditure

AFE No.	1008 Lease Name Wood State	Well No.	5	
Description	2310 FWL & 1650' FNL, Sec 16, T20S, R376	County/S	tate	.ea, NM
Project			John H. Hendrix Corp	
•	Yes Development	Date	12-Oct-98	
Drilling In	tangibles	Descr.	Dry Hole Costs	Producer Costs
Location, Ro	oads, Pits	_	\$20,000.00	
Damages			\$15,000.00	
Permit/Surv			\$500.00	
Footage	8000 @ \$ 20 /Ft	•	\$160,000.00	
Day Work	5 @ \$ 6500 /Day		\$32,500.00	·
Cernent & C	emenung	•	\$5,000.00	
Logging & K	flud logging + Horlz mud log (\$3000) i Servos. (Legal, Eng.,Geol.,Survey)	•	\$20,000.00	
Mud Fuel 1	Water + Horiz mud (\$5000)	••	\$3,500.00	
Rite Comb	eads & Rentals + Horiz (\$76,000)	••	\$25,000.00 \$79,000.00	
	or (rigging, welding, Transp. etc.) + Horiz\$12,	ñααν	\$20,000.00	
	ision & Overhead	2007	\$5,500.00	
Contingenc		••	\$30,000.00	
Plug & Aba			\$10,000.00	
. .	al Portion	••	V10,000,00	
Day Work	9 @ \$ 5000 /Day	••	\$45,000.00	
Supervision		••	\$4,000.00	
Соролоно.	Total	••	\$475,000.00	
Complet	ion intangibles		•	V 3.33
Completion	10 Days @ 2 2000 Day			620 000 00
Completion	Unit 10 Days @ \$ 2000 Day		\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00
	& Logging	**	\$35,000.00	\$7,000.00
Fracturing	a coldina			47,000.00
Acidizina v	ith coiled tubing	•••		\$60,000.00
Fuel. Wate	r, Power	•••		\$8,000.00
Battery Co	nst., Dirt work, etc.	•••		\$7,000.00
	n tools & Equip rentals	• • •		\$10,000.00
Profession	al Servos. (Legal, Eng.,Geol.,Survey)	•••		\$5,000.00
Misc Serve	≈ (Welding, backfil, etc)	•••		\$3,500.00
Labor & Tr	ansportation			\$5,000.00
Casing cre		•••		\$2,500.00
Rig Supen				\$2,500.00
Contingen		•••		\$10,000.00
	Total Intangibles		\$35,000.00	•
	Total Completion		\$510,000.00	\$140,500.00
Drilling & Completion Tangibles				
Casing	1500 Ft 8 5/8 @ \$ 9.05 Ft		\$13,575.00	
	7100 Ft 5 1/2 @ \$ 6.4 Ft	••••	\$45,440.0	\$0.00
Tubing	7150 Pt 23/8 Q \$ 2.75 Ft	••••		\$19,862,50
Rods	7150 Ft 3/4 Q \$ 1.15 Ft	••••		\$8,222.50
Line Pipe	2650 Ft 3 1/2 Q \$ 1.5 Ft			\$3,975.00
Transport		****		\$10,000.00
	Equipment			\$10,000.00
	ors, Scratchers	••••		\$1,000.00
	e Equip, pump etc	••••		\$2,000.00
	eaters, Separators, Valves, Fittings			\$25,000.00
	Unit & Engine	****		\$40,000.00
Taxes, 7.	5%	****	\$1,000.0	
Continger	·	****	\$450.0	
	Total Equipment Cost		\$60,465.0	• • •
Leases	Total Well Cost 40 Acres © \$ /acre		\$570,465.0 \$0.0	
	Il & Lease Cost	••••	\$570,465.0	
	mpieted Well & Lease Cost	\sim	\$010,T00.0	\$857,000.0
Approv		//		
Operator		Cossii	# Millerod	Date:
Owner	By:			Date: